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Attention; Mator Claims Dept. ‘Date: 18 Jan 20184
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srarvmin e

Fax Number: 64153727 Subject: Survey Request

T R TN T — T L T T————

O Urgent

3 Reply ASAP

- -Please comment

o Please Review

O For your Information

Comments:

Dear Sir f Madam,
Ra: Accident involving FBAB446D and SKUB0TZ atong CTE Ang Mo Kio on 07.01.2018.

\We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle no. SKUB07Z which was invelved in the
above captionad accident.

We would be obliged if you could send your surveyor to our company to survey the
damaged to our chients motoreycie,

Attached with copies of relevant document for your reference.
Thank you.

Best regards,

Victor Seah

Kim Keat Motor Co
Tel:64833167

Fax:64835764

E:mail: kkmotor@singnet.com.sg
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WANP BO0MESS / AMIS Autenalrt e Lid - HE
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/01/2018 18.09
SUDMITTED BY: Joglla Tan Siow Heon

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport carrastly the datails of the accident o spesd up the Clalms procass,

2, ThIS Form must be compiated by the Palicyholder and/ar the Autharsed Driver.

3. Informaticn providad musl ba ws utful and accurate as possizle. Any wittul misrepresuntation o witholding of materal facts may allow ingyrance companies te
rapudiate palicy sbility.

4, The iesus and acceptanca of this Form by inaurancs comapaenios is rat ar admission ot policy liability on the part of the insuranco compani=s,

5. Any falss raporting may be refarred to the Police for Investigatian,

&. Thia raport wik bo forwarded Dy tho nsurers of the Insurars of the GIA Racords Management Centre sstablisned by the Gaperal Insurance Azsociation of
Singapora{GIA) for azshiving asc that cofles of this report will for & fas be mude avaitable upon application by Intsrestad parties.

7. By the indgement o thie report to tha naurers, you heroby consent Lo the archiving of this repart st the contro and to copios of te repor belng made available

sforezaid,
|
Date Of Report 08/01/2018 16:09
Date Of Accident 07/01/2018 12:18
Exact Location Of Accident GTE ANG MO KIO
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehlr:lr:. Rag]*&tra tion Numbar FBAB448D

I ul:._th'c'ild“

Name Of Raogistered Ownar ABDUL AJEEZ RIYAZ
NRIC No . G0268481R

Ermail Address NOEMAIL

Maobile Phone Ne (LOCAL) +65-98888040
Altemat:ve Phane No QOTHERS-93592059
Manufactur@r HONDA

Madel . CB400

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was boeing used at
tima of accident DRIVING TQ WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy .~ :
for repair to your vehicle?

if No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle C-atagcnv . MOTOIRCYGLE

ol

Vi .
i v 4,, o

P 'merﬁi‘is?ﬁ\ W'ME..W T R TR T S

Name of Insurance Company : NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
, Type Of Coverage . THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NG

Policy Number g . 5067000510-03

Cover Nota Number

.r ‘.,. 1y J‘Lulbﬂn

BRI i
Name of Driver ABDUL Ad EEZ RIYAZ
NRIC No GO268481R

Date Of Birth 28/05/1877

QOceupation g INDOQOR

Date ©Of Driving Pass : 30/08/2007

Driving Exparience . 10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mabile Number (LOCAL) +B85-28588040 .
Fax Number '

Contact Number OTHERS-83592059

EMzil Address . NOEMAIL

Page 1 6f 20
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Addrass
Postcode

+62 b4bJdorb4

BLK 688A WOQDLANDS DRIVE 75 #04-24

731688

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
if No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured  OQWNER

Vehicle Registration Nurnber of Driver's Qwn

Vehlcla

Insurance Company ¢f Drivar's Own Vehigle

5 c;mei-hl 1nfom1aﬂon of the Ac.c‘rdent

Type Of Aca:dent
Weather Conditions
Rcad Surrace

g
# Sy

LSRR

Was any forelgn vehicle mvolqu in tt-ns acc'dent‘?
Number of vehicles invelved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Wasg any injured conveyed 1o hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknewn parson{s)
soliciting/otfaring accident claims assistance.

I\umber of Passcwgers (lrcludmg Dnu'er)

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

CLEAR
DRY

LIM KEAL MOIOK CO

g 0003/,0007

Was tlﬂ@ acmde.m reparted to the polloe'?
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecuticn given?

if Yes agamst whar‘r‘?
.c:rcu:m cag ;Acc:de

Ve o b il s a0 A S M4 W

PLEASE REFER TO AGC]DEI‘\T STATE'MENT AS A‘I‘"‘ACHED

AR

A e SR e

Are. accident photos avallabla fnr attach'nont?

AR

I e

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audic recerded?

Vahicle Registration Number
Vahigle Make/Model/Ceolour
Details Of Properties

Vahicle Catogory

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address ’

Postcode :
insurance Company Name
Nature Of Darmage

No. Of Passenger {Including Driver)

Name
Appreximate Age

DEYAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKU&07Z
KIA

PRIVATE CAR

KOH MEILING, SERENA
S8518779A

91917391

2
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

ABDUL AJEEZ RIYAZ
41

Page 2 of 20
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Injurias Sustain

Injured persen in which vehicle?

Ware seat balts worn'?

Was this injurcc conveyed 1o hospital by
ambulance?

Addrass

Posteode

LIM KEAL MOIOK CO

[

SLIGHT DEGREE OF [NJURY
FBAG4460
NO

NO

BLK 882A WOOQDLANDS DRIVE 78
#04-24

731688

g 0004/,0007
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ot Sketch Plan

RTANT NOTICE

1, Pleass report commacthy the dotils of the sctiderst to spod b the <alms sroas,
2, Thix Form mutt b oo

Z. Information pravides must be o5 Sashivl and sccurste a3 potadile, Any withl misrrpementation or withhaldng of materlat
tacs ay allow inpurance campanies to pepudiyte oolfey Habittey.

&, The tssue and Joceptance of this Ferm by Insurance companis Js ned an admizlon of palicy Rabliity on ehe pare of the insurance
companisg,

B. The rrpart will be forwrardmd by the imsurers of the Gk Recoedy danagemeat Contra esabinhar oy ke Generni fraprnt:
Assackation of Singapore (GIA for archiving and Uit ctrpies & this repart will for @ feo b mady pvaiiabla upen spplication by
trtereted parties,

7. By the ladgment of this resort b Chie wnsurery, woo ketedy onsent (o the archiving of this repart 2t e contrd andd 1o (oplss of
th repart beng madee svaliable atoresid.

8. Gonseot umder the Personad Data Protoction At [RDPA)
1 pnderstond, ddonawdndys, rpree sod consent tian.

{9) My lngurer, my workshop and the Generl Insuranct Aﬁau:ﬂan of Singapare (GIA™) muyfaes porodizad o colletr, use,

dlaztosn andfor peocess my persanal date/persona! information set out In thix [form] and any ather pey sonat information

provided by the of pasied by my maer {allestively the "Prsosal Irdormation™) and ditciowe e tranger such

Paraanal Infarmation s ot ingurerfs) wha have Tnsured weticles) mmtv:d M thls aceldent (ol I:mm{.u'p wive hawe [ngured.

vabdcln(s} Irvelved o 2his actident dhall b cotiectivaly rafwmed (o a e hsurers™), it Inurers’ fawyirs/law Ments, the .
mmwmmm of Singapare and any relovanT ovethimarit agemdy/acthortty [soch.as the podes), far tha puarpoweis .

] processing, handling sndfex dealing with cvy clslmix incluciog the settiament of the clatms and any pecestary
imwestigations relating 1o the claims;

(1} imveiputing the: accigent andsar my clabrs;
(W1 carrying out snd/or demling with. my instrwetions of respoading ba oey. ondulrios by me;

v} adrminitaring my caims Hinclading The mailling of cormespoadence, jutements, Invoices, TepATTS or notices (o e,
mmhmm&adumdwthln personal cats 3bout ma 10 hEing abaut delviry of the sare acwell 35 on the
extaenl oo af eevelopes/malt packapes); and/for

(v} mplﬁm with applicable low to adminlrering, procucdng bandling and/ov Spaling with sy clams. (Eollectivly the
"Pocpases) i .

(b} all insurerfshwho have ingured vehich(s) invalved in ths accidant and the it e/l Tiems, Bay/ans permittod
10 callect, use, disclose andfar process my Perzona! information for one or mace of the abave Purpases; W

(¢) ey Persenal Infgrmation mayfcan ba drclose by sty of the Tnsurers ondfor GRA 1o theic dhivd party Strvies peovolsrs or
v dgontsfinchading their lnwywersTaw firemsl, which may be sited autaide ufr\hgapaﬂ:,-inr oere Or mone of. the sbove Purposes

i (0} my Pemonal Infarmgkon wllhals.nbe mﬂcc).cd and usad to campile datms history !sr the purpese 1 fraud dataction,
ivestigution and management in presers snd.al futun dabma,

{&}  the nfarmation 5o colleeted under () above muy: b sured / dlstknw:

{1t ol Inavirges andfor amy other umd parties that asist in evalusting, investlzating, controlling or ramraging fraue,
TRgURICes, e enforaement andnuufnm ageancies. s reasonably required for the purposes stated, of

{1} Con complying with cmguUiraants wdar . rogulations, lws or court trdotL

. Jhelie  tavi
Pedoytmidery Sigtature Drber's Slgrature _ Aeprering Personnelis Sgrabwi
Duma & e ::fdrﬂg’erkmtthe'mw: Nomer A A{q"w T e U
Dﬂtf&-_?l'hu ‘NRICHFIN No.: . ga‘m. 2012

el v i e v
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Sketch Plan #2

a PBA lebb - R Y
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DESCRIBE QRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

VW B was ool on  Lave T dug & e wag

o ]j‘ggnm, I was bavea, dtwa  Cfe Ana G RO law 2,

afpradivg T wad USFF On Lane 4, we Suadewly CH w0 vel)

ome Wit siguafug  aud cothdad outy Y Wife  caugiug e

o M. hew s TR o-ﬁ-fm{* arrived and le-g-[-' hﬂvzm{b_

22 ar

ang or anwe. ool o woll

o head

DECEARATION o~

/W dechic thie farppolig pArTiCulars 2rg true i everny fespact.
vl N

g 0006/,0007

Sighakure ,.. ot .
Daee & Tana: {1 deiveee s oot the policyhokder) s AME AMTOPMNT T LD

Dt & Thmar ng.ol. ?‘MS )

R IR TR L BT
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ALGE A Paditie Insurande M Lad

surves D,

I8¢ Quotation for damaged to FEAGILGD,
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1.

Description of Parts
[andle Lar
Muter Assy

Nignatl Lampy Assy Pront K
Siwnal Lo Assy rone L

Fork Protector |,
Pork Tubwe L& R

SOl seul Se &R

Radintor Assy
Fowtrest Bar Front |

Neti_Hem

[ landbe Thalineer
Lasvers

Nuneber Pt Fron
e Custrd
Wrap

Muffler Assy
Conlaet

ork (il

Transport Fee
labour

hIM KbaAT MOTUR CO

KIM KEAT MOTOR CO
BIk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
AvenpeS #05-34 AMK Autapoint
Singupore S6R047
Tel: 64833167 Fuxi64835764

Oty
lpe
lpe
ipe
ipe
Ine
Jpes
et
1pe
Ipe

Lpair
Ipair
Ipe
Ipair
Lol
Ipe
Jhoile
bl

Coransl Toal

ot
Faess LMy~

Sub-otal

b

Amount
155.00)
128000
K0.00
K00
33500
65000
65,00
RR0, 00

L BE00

i

b3
8

3000
_33140
2079400

RO_00
150000
100,00

[ 5000
SO0

1 380,00
0.0
14).0)
S(L)
200,00
SO0
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